Classifica PUNTI - RODMAN TEAM - 2024

COGNOME

1 BUSSONE
2 SELETTO
3 DEBERNARDI
4 DE MARCHI
5 RAMO'
6 BERGIA
7 PIPINO
8 ROGGERO
9 REZZANI
10 MURA
11 COLOMBO
12 ROSSO
13 PETRUZZA
14 FORNERO
15 ANTONIOLI
16 VITILLO
17 LONOBILE
18 CAPRARELLI
19 MAGNI
20 GRAPPEJA
21 LOSANO
22 MANDES
23 PAGANONI
24 CASETTI
25 ROBERI
26 CARBONE
27 SANTAMARIA
28 ANTONINO
29 APPENDINO
30 SAGLIETTO
31 LANZONE
32 TALARICO
33 CAVALLIN
34 FONTANA
35 BONGIOVANNI
36 MARCHIS
37 RINALDO
38 DOSSI
39 GILLI
40 MENEGHELLO
41 LENTA
42 CHIMENTI
43 QUATERNI
44 RIZZA
45 CERUTTI
46 RICCI
47 MOCCI
48 BERTONE
49 BIANCHINO
50 CENA
51 CENI
52 MEZZERA
53 OCCHETTI
54 FORMICA
55 MONA
56 DE SCIORA
57 LANZA
58 RUSSO
59 AMBURATORE

NOME

ROBERTA
ALAIN
ELISABETTA
SABRINA
GIOVANNI
LUCIANO
MARCO GIOVANNI
ALBERTO
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
CLAUDIO
SIMONE
SIGISMONDO
SERGIO
LANFRANCO
MASSIMO
LUIGI
SALVATORE
WALTER
MASSIMO
FIORELLO
MARCO
ROBERTO
MARCO
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANO
LUCA
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
CORRADO
FABIO
FRANCO
VALENTINA
MASSIMO
STEFANIA
DANTE
DEBORA
CORRADO
FABRIZIO
LUCA
LORENZO
GIOVANNI
DANILO
SERGIO
NICOLE
GIORGIO
CLAUDIO
LAURA
MARCO
EMILIANO
STEFANO
PAOLO
WALTER
REMO
LEONARDO
MATILDE
SILVANO
FABIO
GIANFRANCO

Partecipazione

13,50
14,25
20,75
14,25
13,50
15,50
19,75
13,75
15,00
16,00
11,00
18,50
18,00
17,50
15,50
17,00
16,00
16,25
12,25
13,75
11,25
12,50
12,50
10,25
8,75
7,50
11,75
10,75
6,25
11,50
4,75
9,00
9,00
8,50
7,25
7,75
8,50
6,00
9,25
8,25
8,50
8,00
7,75
7,50
7,75
7,75
7,50
5,00
7,25
7,25
6,75
7,00
7,00
6,75
4,25
3,75
6,50
6,50
6,25

Assoluta

35,50
18,25
1,75
5,00
3,75
0,75
0,25
4,00
2,00
0,00
0,50
0,25
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,75
1,25
0,50
0,00
0,25
0,25
0,00
4,50
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,25
0,00
0,75
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00

Categorie

16,50
15,50
14,00
8,50
10,25
9,00
5,00
6,50
6,50
7,25
9,25
0,50
0,50
0,00
1,50
0,00
0,50
0,00
2,00
0,00
2,50
0,00
0,00
1,00
2,00
3,75
0,00
0,50
5,00
0,00
2,00
2,25
1,50
2,50
3,50
2,00
1,00
2,25
0,00
0,75
0,00
0,25
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,50
2,25
0,00
0,00
0,00

Punti

65,50
48,00
36,50
27,75
27,50
25,25
25,00
24,25
23,50
23,25
20,75
19,25
18,75
17,50
17,00
17,00
16,75
16,25
14,75
13,75
13,75
12,50
12,50
12,00
12,00
11,75
11,75
11,50
11,50
11,50
11,25
11,25
11,00
11,00
10,75
9,75
9,50
9,25
9,25
9,00
8,75
8,50
8,25
8,25
7,75
7,75
7,50
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,75
6,75
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,25

GranFondo
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BONUS (€)

458,5
336,0
255,5
194,3
192,5
176,8
175,0
169,8
164,5
162,8
145,3
134,8
131,3
122,5
119,0
119,0
117,3
113,8
103,3
96,3
96,3
87,5
87,5
84,0
84,0
82,3
82,3
80,5
80,5
80,5
78,8
78,8
77,0
77,0
75,3
68,3
66,5
64,8
64,8
63,0
61,3
59,5
57,8
57,8
54,3
54,3
52,5
50,8
50,8
50,8
49,0
49,0
49,0
47,3
47,3
45,5
45,5
45,5
43,8



60 DEZZANI

61 FERRO

62 MERLINO

63 VIRZI

64 BERETTA

65 BALSAMO
66 PELLANDA
67 TRENTO

68 RICKBOSCH
69 BRACOTTO
70 CUCINSCHI
71 DESTITO

72 NAULA

73 CUMANI

74 GARBARINO
75 ALLAMANNO
76 MESSA

77 MUSCATELLO
78 MUSSO

79 BIANCO

80 CAPIRONE
81 DISSIMILE
82 BRUZZESE
83 FALCO

84 RUBINO

85 BIGNUCOLO
86 MANDELLI
87 MEZZAPESA
88 TRUCCERO
89 ZOMPI'

90 CAPELLA.
91 CURTI

92 DE LORENZI
93 KOVALCHUK
94 PECORA

95 PRINA

96 BORELLO

97 CALVI DI COENZO

98 CILUFFO

99 FACELLI

100 TRINCHERO
101 FRIGOLI

102 LI1ZZI

103 NARETTO
104 SCHIAVELLO
105 STURNIOLO
106 CASSANO
107 MARANGON
108 MONTI

109 ROSSATO
110 TESTA

111 CIMADOMO
112 DAMMACCO
113 GABUTTO.
114 LUCIANO
115 POZZOLI
116 SCALISE
117 TANNOIA
118 BIOLATTI
119 SANTIANO
120 URBAN

121 VIANA LIMA
122 BAROTTI
123 MONNO

124 REHSPRINGER
125 RIVERSO
126 RIZZELLO
127 VILLANO
128 AMBROSINO

PIERPAOLO
STEFANO ANDREA
ANDREA
ETTORE
MATTEO
VINCENZO
PATRICK
CHIARA
JAN

MARCO
CRISTIAN
VITO SANDRO
SILVIA
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
CRISTIAN
RICCARDO
ALESSANDRO
CHIARA
ENRICO
DARIO
BARBARA
MIRKO
MASSIMILIANO
GIUSEPPE
FABRIZIO
ELVIO
DANIELE
GABRIELE
SILVIA CHIARA
EDGARDO
MARCO
GABRIELE
MARIANNA
GIUSEPPE
PIETRO LUIGI
LUCA
ELEONORA
PAOLO
LORENZO
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
ERIC
ASSUNTO
ERNESTO
PIETRO
SIMONE
SIMONE
FABIO
MASSIMO
NINO
CHRISTIAN
SAMUELE
LILIANA
CLAUDIO
ANTONIO
LORENZO
ALBERTO
GIORGIO
CRISTIANA
ERICA
ENRICO
ILENIA
FILIPPO
LUIGI
PASQUALE
MANUEL
EMANUELE

6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,95
5,75
5,75
4,50
5,50
5,25
4,00
5,25
5,25
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,75
4,75
2,50
4,50
4,50
3,50
4,25
4,25
4,25
3,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,75
3,75
3,75
3,00
3,75
2,00
3,50
1,50
3,50
2,25
3,50
3,25
3,25
3,25
3,25
3,25
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,50
2,25
2,50
1,00
2,00
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,25
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,75
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,75
0,00
1,75
0,00
2,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,95
5,75
5,75
5,75
5,50
5,25
5,25
5,25
5,25
5,00
5,00
4,75
4,75
4,75
4,75
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,25
4,25
4,25
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,75
3,75
3,75
3,75
3,75
3,75
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,25
3,25
3,25
3,25
3,25
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,00
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42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
41,7
40,3
40,3
40,3
38,5
36,8
36,8
36,8
36,8
35,0
35,0
33,3
33,3
33,3
33,3
315
315
315
29,8
29,8
29,8
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
26,3
26,3
26,3
26,3
26,3
26,3
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
22,8
22,8
22,8
22,8
22,8
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
19,3
19,3
19,3
19,3
19,3
19,3
19,3
17,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
15,8
15,8
15,8
15,8
15,8
15,8
14,0



129 BARZAGO
130 BUGO

131 DEBBIA

132 DI FRANCO
133 GIARETTO
134 GIUNTA

135 MOTTA

136 PISTIS

137 VENDITTO
138 ALESSIO

139 CAPELLO
140 GABUTTO
141 GUASCHINO
142 LUSSO.

143 MONTALBETTI
144 NOTO

145 OTTINO.

146 RAVINA

147 SETTILIO

148 BARBA

149 BONZANO
150 CASO

151 DALMASSO
152 FORNERO
153 GILARDINO
154 GUARNIERI
155 IPPOLITO
156 PRIMON LI1ZZ|
157 RUBIOLA
158 CASALI

159 BISCEGLIA
160 CHIAPPA

161 DELLA DONNA
162 MARENCO
163 MARLETTO
164 MININI

165 MODESTI
166 REPETTO
167 AIROLA

168 ALLOERO
169 BARBI

170 BROVEDANI
171 CASTIGLIONE
172 CIATTI CAIMI
173 CORNAGLIA.
174 COTTO

175 DESTEFANIS
176 FOLLINI

177 GALVANIN
178 LO VERDE
179 LO VERDE.
180 MASSA MICUN
181 MEVIO

182 RIGANTI

183 TARARA'

184 VIBERTI

185 ZORZINI

186 BENATELLI
187 LANDI

188 MALANO

189 MASSARO
190 PACETTO
191 PLANTULLI
192 RIZZI

193 VALDEMARCA

MAURO
ALESSANDRO
ENEA
ANDREA
LUCA
ANGELO
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
NICOLO'
GABRIELE
STEFANO
PIERO
MIRKO
MARCO
GUIDO
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
UGoO
MARCO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
PASQUALINO
ALBERTO
MASSIMO
PIERO
ANTONELLO
PATRIZIA
SERENA
ENRICO
PAOLO
MICHELE
ALBERTA
SAVERIO
STEFANO
MILO
TIZIANO
STEFANO
MASSIMO
FEDERICO
MASSIMO
ALBERTO
LORENZO
SALVATORE
ALESSANDRO
TOMMASO
NICHOLAS
MARCO
MARCO
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
GIANLUCA
NICOLO'
CORRADO
CARMELO
PAOLO
MARCELLO
ROBI
MAURIZIO
MAX

LUCA
BARTOLO
DOMENICO
GIORGIO
VALERIA

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,50
1,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,25
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,25
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

PR RPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPREPRPRPREPRPREPRPREPRPREPNRPREPINNMNNNMNNNMNONNMENMNONONNNMNNMNONNMNONNMNDERNRNNDNRNONNDRN®

P PP RPRPRPRPPOOOOODODODODO0OO0O0O0O0DO0DO0DO0ODO0OONOODODOOOONOODOOOOOR OO0OO0OO0OONONMNOODOOODODODOOOOODOON

14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
12,3
12,3
12,3
12,3
12,3
12,3
12,3
12,3
12,3
12,3
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
8,8
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5



